
Tuesday, October 2ly AUCKLAND760 ke 395 m.
9.34 am. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service: Rey. H. O.Bowman (Presbyterian)10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Film Reviewby Wynne Colgan (repeat of Monday’sbroadcast from 1YA) (NZBS); Cali-fornia Notebook, by Arthur Feslier(NZBS); Background to the News(NZBS); An Eye for a Tooth, a seriesof Talks by Dr. Guy Chapman11.30 Morning Concert (for details, see2YA)2. Op.m. Melba
2.30 Violin Concerto No, 1 in G Minor,
Op. 26 Bruch
Songs by Brahms
Symphony No. 4 in A Mendelssohn3.30 Beloved Vagabond
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Frank Chacksfleld’s Orchestra4.30 John Charles Thomas (baritone)4.45 Kramer and Wolmer5. 0 The Ames Brothers5.15 Children’s Session: R. W. Roachtalks about the Zoo
5.45 The Caribbean Carnival Orchestra6. 0 Light Music
7. 5 Their Guided ~ Years: WideningHorizons (NZBS) :7.18 Lew Campbell’s Orchestra with
Mary Feeney (vocalist) (Studio)
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)8.0 Short Story: The Ship, by Law-rence Robinson (NZBS)8.15 Gardening Questions and Answers(R. L. Thornton)
8.30 Auckland City Silver Band, con--ductor J. C. Williams (Studio)9.15 From the Courts
9.30 Professional Wrestling Commentary(from the Town Hall)
10.30 Dance Music
71.20 Close down

IVC seoRUCKLAND, |.
6. 0 p.m. Dinner Music6.50 The Alex Lindsay String Orchestra(For details see 2YC)
7.30 Music Magazine (Owei Jensen)Gluck’s Orpheus at New Plymouth: Dr.Thorton Lofthouse talks about someproblems in. the performance of 418thCentury music; Belshazzar’s Feast, atDunedin {NZBS) (YC link)8. 0 Louis Menardi and Raymond Saba-rich (trumpets)Lamento SabarichSicilienne et Tambourin Serenade Fan-tasque Thilde
815 VICTORIA DE LOS ANGELES(soprano) (For details see 2YC)
9415 Aage Nielsen (violin)Sonata in D Minor for UnaccompaniedVioliy Bach

(NZBS)950 On Stage: Producer and Cast. thefinal talk by Frank Newman (NZBS) /10..4 Cyril Smith (piano) with the Phil-harmonia Orchestra
Variations on a Nursery Song, Op. 25

Dohnanyi10.28 The Fleet Street Choir
Mass for Five Voices Byrd41.0 Close down

ly)sf UCKLAND, m,5. 0 p.m. Guy Mitchell (vocal)5.16 Recent Releases6. 0 The Modernaires6.15 Hit Memories
6.30 The Voices of Walter Schumann6.45 Popular Dance Bands7.0 The Ink Spots7.15 Tropical Fiesta7.30 Accent on Melody745 The Weavers8.0 Glenn Mifier Encores8.30 Trumpets in the Dawn8.0 Old Time Dances.
9.30 Jazz at the Metropole9.46 Bob Crosby’s Bob Cats10. O District Weather Forecast
e down

IN
6. Oam. Breakfast Session —eg Forecast and Northland8.0 Junior Request Session ’

8. 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine),featuring Shopping Guide; Five Minute
Food News; and Remember These?

10. 0 OfmMce Wife
10.15 Second Fiddle
10.— A atebashack Quiz (Lorraine Rish-WwW 1)
10.45 The Layton Story
41. O Mainly for Moerewa
11.15 The Three Suns
11.30 Melody Mixture
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: Sagaof Davy Crockett
6. 0 Accent on Melody
6.45 Drama of Medicine
7. 0 To Marry for Love
7.15 A Place of Honour
7.30 Jimmy Parkinson Sings7.45 Stars for Tonight
8. 0 The Jackie Gleason Orchestra
8.15 Bonnie Lou and Bob Manning8.30 Hancock’s Half Honr (BBC)9.4 Talk in Maori (NZBS)9.15 Song and Story of the Maori

(NZBS)9.30 Twin Piano Magic9.45 American Vocalists by

10. O Dick Barton
10.30 Clost down

lYZ 800ROTORUA am.9.35 a.m. The Lilian Dale Affair
10. 0 Tenors in Lighter Mood
410.30 Music While You Work
411. © For Women at Home: Life in Spain;The Spell of Central Otago
41.30 Morning Concert
2. G p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Front Page Lady
2.55 Popular Italian Vocalists
3.15 Classical ProgrammeTrio No. 1 in B Fiat Schubert
4. 0 Touring the World in Music5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners (JanetPerry): Nursery Rhymes; Story forJuniors; Junior Naturalists
5.30 Al Jolson and the Mills Brothers6. 0 ‘Dinner Music
7.15 Talk: Malayans in the Making, byMr. and Mrs. Entwisle
7.30 Listeners’ Requests9.15 From the Courts
9.30 Dick Barton
190.10 Swing from Glenn Miller
10.30 Ciose down

9 WELLINGTON$70 ke. 526 m.
5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service10.30 Swiss Dance Melodies10.45 Women’s Session: An Open Mind onthe Fine Arts: Drama, by James Walshe:
Background to the News; New ZealandMakes It: Glassware; Plays and Players,by Nola Miller
11.30 Morning ConcertChristian Ferras Sas 2 with the Stutt-gart Chamber Orchestr
Concerto No. 7 in E Flat, k.268MozartSalzburg Mozarteum Orchestraarch in D, K.249 (Haffner) Mozart
While Parliament is beingSe
aapStet se from2.0 m. Will be

to 2¥G
2. Op.m. Music by

erenes ComposersOverture: Mireill Gounod
Symphonie Berlioz

3. 0 crowns of England
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 These Were Hits in 1914:
4.15 Short Stor

RE
Echo Serenade, byNancy Bruce ZBS) (To be repeatedfrom 2YC at 6. is on Sunday)

4.30 Rhythm Parade5.0 keyboard Harmony6.15 . Children’s Session: Animal Talks;TheAdventures of Tom Sawyer45 Lita Roza (vocal). oO Tea Time Tunes6.19 Stockeye Report7.1 Farming7.15 Talk inoF hay (NZBS)_
While Parliament is beingbroadeast, programmes from
7.30 to 10.30 p.m. will be
Las aie aaa to 2¥C.uit

7.30. Journey, into Space: The World in(To be repeated fromi ASS w) ae:

8. 0 Pipes and Drums of the First
Battalion, Wellagenaeudio
8.30 Raw Material: de Joinville’sChronicle,‘ a talk by George Naylor

NZBS)
8.45 Clifford Dowling (tenor): A tributeto Hermann Lohr
Romany Songs (Studio)9.15 From the Courts

9.30 Gathering of the Clans: Music andStory for our Scottish Listeners
10. 0 Interlude for Music (BBC)
10.15 Journey for Oil: The last of sixprogrammes by William Roff (NZBS)10.45 Accordion Entertainers11.20 Close down

2¥0 ..dMELLINGTON,
5.45 p.m. Alfred Cortot (piano)6. 0 Dinner Music
6.50 The Aiex Lindsay String Orchestra,conductor Alex LindsayConcerto Grosso No. 3 in A Flat

CorelliTheme and Variations (The Four
Temperaments) HindemithSoloist: Janetta McStay (piano)

(NZBS)
While Parliament is beingbroadcast programmes from7-30-10.30 p.m. may be beardfrom Station 2YX, operatingona frequency of 1400 kilo-'

cycles:
7.30 Music Magazine

|(For details see 1YC)
8. 6 The London Philharmonic OrchestraTintagel Bax
8.15 VICTORIA DE LOS’ ANGELES(soprano) with Maurice Till (piano)Messagera’s Recitative and Aria(Orfeo) , MonteverdiViolette Scarlatti
Oh, Had I Jubal’s Lyre (Joshua)

HandelRastlose LiebeDie Liebe hat GelogenMein SchubertDer NussbaumIch Grolle Nicht SchumannSonntag
Meine Liebe ist Gruen Brahms(First half of a Publie Concert fromthe Wellington Town Hall) (YC link)

9.15 Wandy Tworek (violin), John-tyé-Knudson (cello) and. Esther Vagning(piano)
Sonata, Op. 55A Riisager9.30 Fortnightly Review: A programmesurveying recent activities in the Arts,introduced by Anton Vogt10.0 Paroles de France: Chabrier, aFrench-spoken programme about ‘the"composer, with some musical illustra-tions (FBS) (2YC, 4YC link)
10.17 William Primrose (viola) and theRoyal Philharmonic Orchestra conductedby Sir Thomas Beecham
Harold in Italy, Op. 16 Berlioz11. 0 Close down

PY) WELLINGTON _1130 ke
7. 0 p.m. Variety Time7.30 Music from the Theatre8. 0 Ted Heath and his Music (BBC)8.30 Singing Together
8.45 Elephant Walk9. 0 Melody Lane
9.30 Nocturne10. District Weather Forecasto
Close down

OXG ooGISBORNE,,1010 ke
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
x Highlight on Victor Silvester
9.15 Bing Sings9.30 Famous Secrets
a) The Woman in His Life10. OQ Modern Romances
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Ken Griffin (organ)10.456 Newly Composed Love Songs11. 0 Women’s Hour (Margaret Isaac):Flowers to Grow; Californian Sojourh,by Pat MeNab
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Hello, Children: Stories forJuntors
Let’s Look on the Bright SideNow Hear the Other Side
Reach for the Sky
The Cruel Sea
Music and Mirth
For the Farmer: Extension Division

Activities, by T. A. Sellwood8.15 Maori Song Forms by Phyllis Wil-liams (Kiri Mamae)
8.30 The Hamburg Philharmonic StateOrchestra
Notturpo No. 2 in GC, G.8 Haydn

8.45 Piano Music-3 #£4My Selection9.30 Red for banger (BBC)10. O Relax and Listen
10.30 Close down

QL 860 ke.NAPIER9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
40. O Devotional Service

ONNHADnSo0da0

349 m.

10.18 The Bob Eberley Show10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Background tothe News; Family Daze, by Jillian
Squire
11.30 Morning Concert
12.12 p.m. The Hawke’s Bay Orchardist
and Market Gardener
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Waltz Time
2.45 For the Countrywoman (Laurie
Swindell), Milk Around the World, by
. P. J. Twomey
3.15 Mass for Pope Marcellus

Palestrina4.0 The Man From Yesterday
4.25 Music to a Latin Beat
4.45 Romance of Rhythm
5. 0 Piano Favourites
5.15 Children’s Session: Johnny van Bart5
7AS
Music of the People (BBC)10 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer; Lucerneand Grass Drying Project in SouthAuckland; R. G.. Montgomery7.30 Play: The Happiest Days of YourLife, by John Dighton: (NZB). As a re-sult of bureaucratic bungling, a girl'sSchool is billeted on a boys’8.39 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra

9.15 From the Courts
9.30 Symphonic Hour
London Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 7 in C SchubertOverture: The Siege of Corinth

Rossini10.30 Close down

| NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25, 9.0 oeX Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session7.58 Local Weother Forecasts
9. 4 Correspondence School Session9.30 Dr. Turbott’s Health Talk
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.25 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
6.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel6.50 National Sports Summary9. 0 News
9.15 From the Courts, a talk by Paul
Kavanagh on some recent legal decisions11. © London News (YAs and 4YZ)

WYNNE COLGAN'S film review is
featured in 1YA's Feminine Viewpointat 10.30 this morning


